Fine Jewelry Retailer Moyer Fine Jewelers Announces Exclusive Valentine's Day Sales Promotion

Located in Carmel, Indiana, Moyer Fine Jewelers has announced their exclusive Valentine's Day sales promotion, which offers a free dozen rose bouquet on all fine jewelry purchase over \$295. Available now until Valentine's Day, which falls on Tuesday, February 14th, this promotion is a great way for customers of Moyer Fine Jewelers to present their special someone with the unbeatable combination of flowers and fine jewelry.

Provided by McNamara Florist, Moyer Fine Jewelers' customers can choose between vivid rose colors that include, red, pink, yellow, lavender or a mixture of all these gorgeous colors. For added customer convenience, McNamara Florist is offering full-service and complimentary Valentine's Day delivery on all bouquets.

(Please note: Unfortunately, this promotion is not valid in combination with any other sales, discounts, or coupons available at Moyer Fine Jewelers.)

When asked about this promotion, Moyer Fine Jewelers associate Lauren Bauer said, "This promotion is very successful because we've paired two of the most popular Valentine's Day gifts into one offer. We are a one-stop shop for Valentine's Day!"

In addition to this exciting Valentine's Day promotion, on January 20th and 21st, Moyer Fine Jewelers hosted the exclusive Tacori Takeover & Bridal Extravaganza event. This event gave their Carmel area customers the chance to explore an extended collection of some of the most luminous diamond engagement rings, wedding bands, and fashion jewelry pieces that the California-based jewelry designers of Tacori have to offer. More than just an expanded inventory, this event also offered a number of once-in-a-lifetime sales and discounts on select Tacori designer fine jewelry products.

For more information about the Valentine's Day free roses promotion, as well as other deals available at Moyer Fine Jewelers, please visit their Carmel, Indiana, showroom, visit their state-of-the-art website, or call 317.844.9003 today!

About Moyer Fine Jewelers: Founded in 1979 by Daniel Moyer, Moyer Fine Jewelers is a retailer of designer jewelry, Swiss watches, GIA-certified loose diamonds, and more. Located in Carmel, Indiana, Moyer Fine Jewelers is an avid supporter of charitable institutions such as the Indiana Children's Wish Fund, St. Mary's Child Center, Juvenile Diabetes Research Foundation, and more. For information on products, sales, events, and fundraising opportunities, please visit <u>moverfinejewelers.com</u> or call <u>317.844.9003</u>.



Prepared and written by: